

2020 Peru Center Road Resurfacing

Town Line Road 12 to State Route 162 Existing Pavement 20' ft. x 13,200 ft. = 29,300SY

BID OPENING: DECEMBER 18, 2019

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GERKEN PAVING INC.		ERIE BLACKTOP, INC.		KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION		A.J. RILEY, INC.		7L CONSTRUCTION, LLC.		PRECISION PAVING INC.		
					Price	Costs	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	
2	254	Pavement Planing 1.5" - 2" Avg., As Per Plan	29,400	SY	\$2.00	\$58,800.00	\$ 1.07	\$ 31,458.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 33,810.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 24,990.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 35,280.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 38,220.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 51,450.00	
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY	2,940	GAL	\$3.00	\$8,820.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 6,762.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,350.00	
4	441	Patching of Planed Surfaces	100	TN	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 110.80	\$ 11,080.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	
5	441	Asphalt Conctete Surface Type 1 (PG64-22) 1.5" Avg. Thickness, As Per Plan	1650	CY	\$150.00	\$247,500.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 232,650.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 234,300.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 244,200.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 254,100.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 262,350.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 264,000.00	
6	441	Asphalt Conctete Surface Type 1 (PG64-22) 2" Avg. Thickness (Drives), As Per Plan	4	CY	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 564.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 568.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 592.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 788.00	\$ 3,152.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	
7	614	Maintainance of Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,155.00	\$ 4,155.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	
8	614	Temp Centerline, Class II 642 Paint	2.5	MI	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,250.00	
9	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, As Per Plan	150	CY	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	
10	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 302.50	\$ 302.50	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	
11	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
12	642	Edge Line, Type 1	5	MI	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	
13	642	Center Line, Type 1	3	MI	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 822.10	\$ 2,466.30	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	
14	Spec	Contingencies	1	LS	\$7,770.00	\$7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 7,770.00	
							\$355,350.00	\$312,667.00		\$319,917.50		\$328,057.00		\$351,600.00		\$359,510.80		\$377,160.00	
							ZIMMERMAN PAINT		AMERICAN ROADWAY		WELFLE		OGLESBY		BOCA		WELFLE INC		
									WELFLE		AMERICAN ROADWAY			OGLESBY				AMERICAN ROADWAY	
																			Correct price based on Quantity X Unit Price